LIPARI - OCEAN

Description

Undulating space dye shading makes for a distinctive woven stripe, adding to the rich natural character

of its jute cotton mix

Additional Information

Made To Order

Colourway

Composition

Martindale

Pattern

Season

Collection

Roll Width

Vertical Pattern Repeat
Horizontal Pattern Repeat

Width

Yes

Ocean

61%Co 39%Ju

18000

Pattern

SS13

Astasia Fabrics

137cm

10cm

10cm

134cm
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